
Magnificent
design with cardinal appeal....

HORNBILL
BATHWARE

www.flytz.in



455

325

60 135

325

Model No: 101

Size: 455 x 325 x 135mm

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

Model No: 151

Size: 455 x 325 x 135mm

www.flytz.in



455

325

60 135

325

Model No: 159

Size: 455 x 325 x 135mm

Model No: 139

Size: 455 x 325 x 135mm

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

Model No: 158

Size: 455 x 325 x 135mm

Model No: 102

Size: 455 x 325 x 135mm

www.flytz.in



455

325

60 135

325

Model No: 157

Size: 455 x 325 x 135mm

Model No: 156

Size: 455 x 325 x 135mm

CERAMIC ART BASIN
MATT FINISH

www.flytz.in



455

325

60 135

325

Model No: 365

Size: 455 x 325 x 135mm

Model No: 364

Size: 455 x 325 x 135mm

CERAMIC ART BASIN
MATT FINISH

www.flytz.in



455

320

60

130

320

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

Model No: 369

Size: 455 x 325 x 145mm

Model No: 104

Size: 455 x 320 x 130mm

www.flytz.in



455

325

60 135

325

Model No: 106

Size: 455 x 325 x 135mm

Model No: 105

Size: 455 x 325 x 135mm

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

www.flytz.in



455

325

60 145

325

Model No: 349

Size: 455 x 325 x 145mm

Model No: 351

Size: 455 x 325 x 145mm

Model No: 352

Size: 455 x 325 x 145mm

Model No: 350

Size: 455 x 325 x 145mm

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

www.flytz.in



455

325

60 145

325

Model No: 354

Size: 455 x 325 x 145mm

Model No: 353

Size: 455 x 325 x 145mm

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

www.flytz.in



410

340

340

145
60

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

Model No: 107

Size: 410 x 340 x 140mm

Model No: 108

Size: 410 x 340 x 145

www.flytz.in



Model No: 141

Size: 410 x 340 x 145mm

Model No: 368

Size: 410 x 340 x 145mm

Model No: 371

Size: 410 x 340 x 145mm

Model No: 167

Size: 410 x 340 x 145mm

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

410

340

340

145
60

www.flytz.in



Model No: 163

Size: 410 x 340 x 145mm

Model No: 109

Size: 410 x 340 x 145mm

410

340

340

145
60

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

www.flytz.in



Model No: 165

Size: 410 x 340 x 145mm

Model No: 164

Size: 410 x 340 x 145mm

410

340

340

145
60

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

www.flytz.in



CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

410

340

340

145
60

Model No: 166

Size: 410 x 340 x 145mm

Model No: 168

Size: 410 x 340 x 145mm

Model No: 170

Size: 410 x 340 x 145mm

www.flytz.in



Model No: 130

Size: 410 x 410 x 150mm

Model No: 111

Size: 410 x 410 x 150mm

410

150

60

410

410

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY / MATT FINISH

www.flytz.in



Model No: 114

Size: 480 x 370 x 135mm

Model No: 116

Size: 480 x 370 x 135mm

Model No: 356

Size: 480 x 370 x 135mm

Model No: 115

Size: 480 x 370 x 135mm

480

370

60

135

370

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

www.flytz.in



Model No: 182

Size: 480 x 370 x 135mm

Model No: 183

Size: 480 x 370 x 135mm

Model No: 184

Size: 480 x 370 x 135mm

480

370

60

135

370

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

www.flytz.in



Model No: 185

Size: 480 x 370 x 135mm

Model No: 186

Size: 480 x 370 x 135mm

Model No: 187

Size: 480 x 370 x 135mm

480

370

60

135

370

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

www.flytz.in



Model No: 357

Size: 480 x 370 x 135mm

Model No: 358

Size: 480 x 370 x 135mm

Model No: 359

Size: 480 x 370 x 135mm

480

370

60

135

370

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

www.flytz.in



Model No: 118

Size: 400 x 400 x 150mm

Model No: 117

Size: 400 x 400 x 150mm

60

400

400

400

150

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

www.flytz.in



Model No: 138

Size: 400 x 400 x 150mm

Model No: 161

Size: 400 x 400 x 150mm

Model No: 162

Size: 400 x 400 x 150mm

Model No: 160

Size: 400 x 400 x 140mm

60

400

400

400

150

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

www.flytz.in



CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

600

400

60

400

150

Model No: 119

Size: 600 x 400 x 150mm

Model No: 120

Size: 600 x 400 x 150mm

Model No: 181

Size: 600 x 400 x 150mm

www.flytz.in



Model No: 122

Size: 600 x 400 x 150mm

Model No: 121

Size: 600 x 400 x 150mm

600

400

60

400

150

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

www.flytz.in



Model No: 312

Size: 600 x 400 x 150mm

Model No: 313

Size: 600 x 400 x 150mm

Model No: 314

Size: 600 x 400 x 150mm

600

400

60

400

150

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

www.flytz.in



Model No: 315

Size: 600 x 400 x 150mm

Model No: 317

Size: 600 x 400 x 150mm

Model No: 318

Size: 600 x 400 x 150mm

Model No: 316

Size: 600 x 400 x 150mm

600

400

60

400

150

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

www.flytz.in



Model No: 319

Size: 600 x 400 x 150mm

Model No: 320

Size: 600 x 400 x 150mm

Model No: 321

Size: 600 x 400 x 150mm

600

400

60

400

150

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

www.flytz.in



Model No: 323

Size: 600 x 400 x 150mm

Model No: 322

Size: 600 x 400 x 150mm

600

400

60

400

150

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

www.flytz.in



Model No: 521

Size: 610 x 335 x 110mm

Model No: 123

Size: 610 x 335 x 110mm

600

350

60

110

350

CERAMIC ART BASIN
MATT FINISH

www.flytz.in



Model No: 124

Size: 610 x 335 x 110mm

Model No: 142

Size: 610 x 335 x 110mm

Model No: 143

Size: 610 x 350 x 110mm

600

350

60

110

350

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

www.flytz.in



Model No: 301

Size: 600 x 350 x 110mm

Model No: 303

Size: 600 x 350 x 110mm

Model No: 304

Size: 600 x 350 x 110mm

Model No: 302

Size: 600 x 350 x 110mm

600

350

60

110

350

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

www.flytz.in



Model No: 305

Size: 600 x 350 x 110mm

Model No: 307

Size: 600 x 350 x 110mm

Model No: 308

Size: 600 x 350 x 110mm

Model No: 306

Size: 600 x 350 x 110mm

600

350

60

110

350

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

www.flytz.in



Model No: 310

Size: 600 x 350 x 110mm

Model No: 311

Size: 600 x 350 x 110mm

600

350

60

110

350

Model No: 309

Size: 600 x 350 x 110mm

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

www.flytz.in



Model No: 128

Size: 500 x 400 x 135mm

500

400

60

135

400

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

www.flytz.in



Model No: 129

Size: 415 x 415 x 160mm

60

415

415

415

160

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

www.flytz.in



Model No: 125

Size: 380 x 380 x 150mm

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

400

400

60

150

400

www.flytz.in



Model No: 131

Size: 520 x 360 x 130mm

520

360

60

130

360

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

www.flytz.in



Model No: 179

Size: 565 x 445 x 150mm

Model No: 132

Size: 565 x 445 x 150mm

60

565

445

445

150

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

www.flytz.in



Model No: 134

Size: 460 x 360 x 135mm

Model No: 135

Size: 460 x 360 x 135mm

Model No: 154

Size: 460 x 360 x 135mm

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

460

360

60

135

360

www.flytz.in



CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

460

360

60

135

360

Model No: 133

Size: 460 x 360 x 135mm

Model No: 339

Size: 460 x 350 x 145mm

Model No: 340

Size: 460 x 350 x 145mm

www.flytz.in



Model No: 341

Size: 460 x 350 x 145mm

Model No: 342

Size: 460 x 350 x 145mm

Model No: 343

Size: 460 x 350 x 145mm

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

460

360

60

135

360

www.flytz.in



Model No: 150

Size: 570 x 375 x 110mm

Model No: 137

Size: 570 x 375 x 110mm

120

385

580

385

60

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

www.flytz.in



Model No: 324

Size: 530 x 375 x 110mm

Model No: 326

Size: 530 x 375 x 110mm

Model No: 327

Size: 530 x 375 x 110mm

Model No: 325

Size: 530 x 375 x 110mm

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

120

385

580

385

60

www.flytz.in



Model No: 328

Size: 530 x 375 x 110mm

Model No: 329

Size: 530 x 375 x 110mm

Model No: 330

Size: 530 x 375 x 110mm

110

375

530

375

60

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

www.flytz.in



Model No: 512

Size: 400 x 370 x 155mm

Model No: 514

Size: 400 x 370 x 155mm

Model No: 515

Size: 400 x 370 x 155mm

Model No: 513

Size: 400 x 370 x 155mm

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

60

400

370

370

155

www.flytz.in



Model No: 144

Size: 480 x 330 x 150mm

Model No: 146

Size: 480 x 330 x 150mm

Model No: 147

Size: 480 x 330 x 150mm

Model No: 145

Size: 480 x 330 x 150mm

480

330

60

330

150

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

www.flytz.in



Model No: 331

Size: 480 x 340 x 145mm

Model No: 332

Size: 480 x 340 x 145mm

Model No: 333

Size: 480 x 340 x 145mm

480

340

60

340

145

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

www.flytz.in



Model No: 334

Size: 480 x 340 x 145mm

Model No: 335

Size: 480 x 340 x 145mm

Model No: 336

Size: 480 x 340 x 145mm

480

340

60

340

145

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

www.flytz.in



Model No: 338

Size: 480 x 340 x 145mm

Model No: 337

Size: 480 x 340 x 145mm

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

480

340

60

340

145

www.flytz.in



Model No: 149

Size: 400 x 310 x 140mm

Model No: 148

Size: 400 x 310 x 140mm

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

400

310

60

310

140

www.flytz.in



Model No: 344

Size: 400 x 300 x 145mm

Model No: 345

Size: 400 x 300 x 145mm

Model No: 346

Size: 400 x 300 x 145mm

400

300

60

300

145

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

www.flytz.in



Model No: 348

Size: 400 x 300 x 145mm

Model No: 347

Size: 400 x 300 x 145mm

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

400

300

60

300

145

www.flytz.in



Model No: 355

Size: 450 x 400 x 145mm

Model No: 155

Size: 450 x 400 x 145mm

145

400

450

400

60

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

www.flytz.in



Model No: 501

Size: 405 x 405 x 170mm

Model No: 502

Size: 405 x 405 x 170mm

Model No: 503

Size: 405 x 405 x 170mm

60

405

405

405

170

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

www.flytz.in



Model No: 504

Size: 405 x 405 x 170mm

Model No: 505

Size: 405 x 405 x 170mm

Model No: 506

Size: 405 x 405 x 170mm

60

405

405

405

170

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

www.flytz.in



CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

520

380

60

130

380

Model No: 509

Size: 520 x 380 x 130mm

Model No: 508

Size: 520 x 380 x 130mm

Model No: 507

Size: 520 x 380 x 130mm

www.flytz.in



Model No: 523

Size: 410 x 380 x 155mm

Model No: 522

Size: 410 x 380 x 155mm

410

380

60

380

155

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

www.flytz.in



Model No: 524

Size: 410 x 380 x 155mm

Model No: 525

Size: 410 x 380 x 155mm

Model No: 526

Size: 410 x 380 x 155mm

410

380

60

380

155

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

www.flytz.in



Model No: 528

Size: 410 x 380 x 155mm

Model No: 527

Size: 410 x 380 x 155mm

410

380

60

380

155

CERAMIC ART BASIN
GLOSSY FINISH

www.flytz.in



CERAMIC ART BASIN TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

HORNBILL
BATHWARE

www.flytz.in

Marketed & Exported By:

FLYTZ HOLDINGS PTE. LTD.
101 Upper Cross Street
#07-05, People’s Park Centre
Singapore – 058357
corporate@flytz.in


